City of Shueyville

Online Local Business Directory

The City of Shueyville maintains a City website where local businesses are listed.

The City of Shueyville also maintains a digital sign located on the corner of 120th Street and Club Road, which displays a message directing viewers to the City website for a local business listing.

The Shueyville City Council has authorized the City Clerk to update the online local business directory. When adding a business to the directory, the business should meet the following qualifications:

- a) The business must be located within the Shueyville city limits.
- b) The business must have a storefront/walk-up location for patrons to enter.

If a business meets the above qualifications, they may request to be added to the local business directory by emailing the City Clerk with the location, contact information, and a website address for the business. Businesses in the directory are listed in alphabetical order.

The City of Shueyville is proud to support and represent local businesses in our community.

Email contact for City Clerk: shueyville@southslope.net